WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2022

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED
OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

HERITAGE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

ARBORETUM

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

EC-4 TOTALS

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

RESIDENTS

0
0
99
102
99
89
110
499

RESIDENTS

15
97
95
81
118
100
506

RESIDENTS

0
0
81
85
86
84
87
423

RESIDENTS

227
15

277

282

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

ST oo

w o 0~

34

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

—_—
O_b-bOO

o 0

42

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

O W -2 wWooOo

—_
N

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

22
0
15
21

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

- N O N



SECOND GRADE 266 19 1
THIRD GRADE 291 19 1
FOURTH GRADE 297 14 3
ELEMENTARY TOTALS 1655 110 15
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
INTERMEDIATE RESIDENTS IN ouT
FIFTH GRADE 277 17 1
SIXTH GRADE 331 11 2
BUILDING TOTAL 608 28 3
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
MIDDLE SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
SEVENTH GRADE 310 20 3
EIGHTH GRADE 337 17 3
BUILDING TOTAL 647 37 6
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
HIGH SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
NINTH GRADE 301 13 3
TENTH GRADE 304 14 5
ELEVENTH GRADE 329 18 6
TWELFTH GRADE 332 18 6
BUILDING TOTAL 1266 63 20
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
PK-12 TOTALS RESIDENTS IN ouT
4176 238 44

TOTAL DPI COUNT

4220




