## WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2022

OPEN ENROLLMENT

## FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE	RESIDENTS	IN	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	
EC/S&L	0	0	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	99	11	
FIRST GRADE	102	4	
SECOND GRADE	99	8	
THIRD GRADE	89	8	
FOURTH GRADE	110	3	
BUILDING TOTAL	499	34	
		OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	
HERITAGE	RESIDENTS	IN	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	
EC/S&L	15	0	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	97	4	
FIRST GRADE	95	14	
SECOND GRADE	81	10	
THIRD GRADE	118	8	
FOURTH GRADE	100	6	
BUILDING TOTAL	506	42	
		OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	
ARBORETUM	RESIDENTS	IN	
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	
EC/S&L	0	0	
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	81	0	
FIRST GRADE	85	3	
SECOND GRADE	86	1	
THIRD GRADE	84	3	
FOURTH GRADE	87	5	
BUILDING TOTAL	423	12	
		OPEN	OPEN
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT
EC-4 TOTALS	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT
	-		
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	227	22	7
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN EC/S&L	15	22 0	0
EC/S&L	15	0	0

SECOND GRADE	266	19	1
THIRD GRADE	291	19	1
FOURTH GRADE	297	14	3
ELEMENTARY TOTALS	1655	110	15

INTERMEDIATE	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
FIFTH GRADE	277	17	1
SIXTH GRADE	331	11	2
<b>BUILDING TOTAL</b>	608	28	3

MIDDLE SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
SEVENTH GRADE	310	20	3
EIGHTH GRADE	337	17	3
BUILDING TOTAL	647	37	6

		OPEN	OPEN
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT
HIGH SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT
NINTH GRADE	301	13	3
TENTH GRADE	304	14	5
ELEVENTH GRADE	329	18	6
TWELFTH GRADE	332	18	6
BUILDING TOTAL	1266	63	20

		OPEN	OPEN	
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT	
	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT	
	4176	238	44	
4220				
	4220	4176	ENROLLMENT RESIDENTS IN 4176 238	ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT RESIDENTS IN OUT 4176 238 44